
42,2 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Najvert Stanislav 14 KILPI RACING TEAM 1972 B 3:00:37,9

2. Jarčuška Václav 23 Krivany - SK 1992 A 3:03:28,3 0:02:50,4

3. Kabaja Jiří 2 Los Křupos Adventure Team 1974 B 3:08:01,5 0:07:23,6

4. Šimonová Elen 22 Horní Bludovice 1982 Z 3:20:36,2 0:19:58,3

5. Rylko Václav 13 Jablunkov 1972 B 3:21:05,5 0:20:27,6

6. Lach Tomáš 3 Anvil Ostrava 1978 A 3:22:35,6 0:21:57,7

7. Marvan Rostislav 10 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 3:30:40,6 0:30:02,7

8. Tománek Roman 5 Gallak Slavičín 1960 C 3:41:50,2 0:41:12,3

9. Juřica Pavel 18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 A 3:43:16,1 0:42:38,2

10. Šerek Radomír 16 Fulnek 1976 B 3:55:13,4 0:54:35,5

11. Čížek Petr 8 Ostrava 1984 A 3:59:49,0 0:59:11,1

12. Luksza Radek 19 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 4:07:35,3 1:06:57,4

13. Kahánek Vladimír 1 run99 Havířov 1961 C 4:10:23,6 1:09:45,7

14. Raffay Ivan 12 AK Senica (SVK) 1966 C 4:22:30,3 1:21:52,4

15. Pszczółka Natalia 7 Bazanowice 1986 Z 4:31:37,9 1:31:00,0

16. Babacek David 4 Brno 1978 A 4:57:13,4 1:56:35,5

17. Bohunický Cyril 17 Ada waste rezort (SVK) 1963 C 5:49:12,0 2:48:34,1
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21,1 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Filipiová Eva M24 Šumperk 1986 PZA 1:28:34,7

2. Pospíšil Petr M18 Ostrava 1980 PA 1:29:49,7 0:01:15,0

3. Nekarda Ladislav M16 Třanovičtí přespolní žraloci 1989 PA 1:36:46,3 0:08:11,6

4. Glajcar Tomasz M19 Harbutowice 1976 PB 1:38:21,5 0:09:46,8

5. Pauler Oldřich M22 KKM Čadca 1959 PC 1:38:29,7 0:09:55,0

6. Legerská Hana M17 SSK Vítkovice 1985 PZA 1:39:37,2 0:11:02,5

7. Otevřelová Kristýna M5 TJ Liga 100 Olomouc/Čeladná 1987 PZA 1:40:21,1 0:11:46,4

8. Pytlík Pavel M15 run99 Havířov 1975 PB 1:40:42,9 0:12:08,2

9. Siročák Petr M7 Tři křížky CF 1978 PA 1:46:03,5 0:17:28,8

10. Kobielusz Drahoslav M21 Třinec 1968 PB 1:47:41,6 0:19:06,9

11. Fáček Miroslav M25 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 PC 1:53:19,7 0:24:45,0

12. Štencel Jiří M26 Fulnek 1963 PC 1:53:33,0 0:24:58,3

13. Příhoda Roman M23 Čau 1971 PB 1:54:06,4 0:25:31,7

14. Svobodová Kateřina M12 run99 Havířov 1987 PZA 1:55:19,7 0:26:45,0

15. Petrašek Adam M2 NikAdam 1986 PA 1:56:16,9 0:27:42,2

16. Čížková Eva M1 Ostrava 1989 PZA 1:56:55,5 0:28:20,8

17. Jadrníček Petr M27 Pedro Poruba 1957 PC 1:59:24,2 0:30:49,5

18. Orság Josef M6 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1964 PC 2:02:21,1 0:33:46,4

19. Raffayová Svetlana M4 AK Senica (SVK) 1967 PZB 2:04:17,1 0:35:42,4

20. Pszczolková Veronika M8 Český Těšín 1976 PZB 2:05:06,8 0:36:32,1

21. Dziekaniková Martina M9 Třinec 1975 PZB 2:05:07,0 0:36:32,3

22. Lukašíková Veronika M69 regioRUN Havířov 1985 PZA 2:06:41,3 0:38:06,6

23. Barát Marek M3 Karviná 1990 PA 2:06:41,4 0:38:06,7

24. Vernarský Jaroslav M13 regioRUN Havířov 1967 PB 2:14:33,9 0:45:59,2
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10,55 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vrzala Matouš Z1 SSK Vítkovice 1994 M18 0:39:01,2

2. Benbenek Jan Z20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 M18 0:39:19,7 0:00:18,5

3. Škapa Marek Z35 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M50 0:41:31,6 0:02:30,4

4. Cienciala Filip Z28 Splašeni goroli 2006 M18 0:41:34,8 0:02:33,6

5. Karas Ivan Z32 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 M18 0:41:42,3 0:02:41,1

6. Šindelek Dan Z11 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M50 0:42:17,1 0:03:15,9

7. Wawreczka David Z3 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 M40 0:42:28,7 0:03:27,5

8. Řeháček Michael Z13 Bílovec 1969 M50 0:43:35,2 0:04:34,0

9. Škrabánek Petr Z18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M60 0:43:40,3 0:04:39,1

10. Kašná Markéta Z4 BK Ludgeřovice/TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 F35 0:43:40,8 0:04:39,6

11. Stoszek Jan Z14 VZS Ostrava 1976 M40 0:43:49,1 0:04:47,9

12. Wala Petr Z7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 M50 0:45:08,2 0:06:07,0

13. Hrbáček David Z42 SSK Vítkovice 2006 M18 0:45:27,9 0:06:26,7

14. Polášek Petr Z26 Trnávka 1976 M40 0:45:57,2 0:06:56,0

15. Slowioczek Roman Z9 MK.Seitl Ostrava 1959 M60 0:47:19,6 0:08:18,4

16. Suchanek Adam Z41 Orlová 1976 M40 0:47:27,8 0:08:26,6

17. Jorníček Petr Z22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M50 0:47:50,2 0:08:49,0

18. Polášková Kateřina Z25 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1977 F35 0:48:07,1 0:09:05,9

19. Běčák Zdeněk Z16 Ostrava 1969 M50 0:48:32,2 0:09:31,0

20. Collen Malcolm Z24 Team International!!! 1960 M60 0:48:42,8 0:09:41,6

21. Malý René Z40 ŠK pre Radosť 1983 M18 0:51:04,5 0:12:03,3

22. Pachtová Iva Z21 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1970 F45 0:51:17,1 0:12:15,9

23. Zika Tomaš Z2 SPK Český Tešín 1967 M50 0:51:44,2 0:12:43,0

24. Kubica Libor Z39 Frýdek-Místek 1988 M18 0:51:46,2 0:12:45,0

25. Toporova Ľubica Z34 ŠK pre Radosť 1975 F45 0:52:12,5 0:13:11,3

26. Dršťák Vlastimil Z36 run99 Havířov 1970 M50 0:52:19,7 0:13:18,5

27. Tomaszewiczová Eva Z15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 F35 0:53:14,9 0:14:13,7

28. Dvorský Ladislav Z31 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M50 0:54:00,4 0:14:59,2

29. Polcrová Andrea Z29 regioRUN Havířov 1972 F45 0:54:09,9 0:15:08,7

30. Smola Josef Z12 MK Seitl 1951 M70 0:56:02,8 0:17:01,6

31. Holub Radek Z10 Prostě běž! 1982 M40 0:57:08,4 0:18:07,2

32. Vonsová Vladimíra Z37 run99 Havířov 1974 F45 0:58:29,8 0:19:28,6

33. Koczyová Irena Z6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 F35 1:00:40,9 0:21:39,7

34. Skřipec Ondřej Z8 Ostrava 1982 M40 1:00:48,9 0:21:47,7

35. Vytisk Alfons Z38 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 M70 1:00:51,0 0:21:49,8

36. Nowaková Zuzana Z44 regioRUN Havířov 1982 F35 1:02:33,8 0:23:32,6

37. Mísař Tomáš Z19 regioRUN Havířov 1977 M40 1:03:12,6 0:24:11,4
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38. Lastovičková Zuzana Z30 regioRUN Havířov 1981 F35 1:05:22,2 0:26:21,0

39. Platzek Jiří Z17 Hlučín 1964 M50 1:14:44,5 0:35:43,3

40. Beskydský Dědek Z33 Klub Důchodců 1945 M70 1:15:54,9 0:36:53,7

41. Macejková Michaela Z5 Hruboskalský canicross 1989 F18 1:20:08,1 0:41:06,9

42. Šerková Dagmar Z27 Fulnek 1976 F45 1:24:18,2 0:45:17,0
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KOLOBĚŽKA 42,2 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Porwisz Jiří 21 run99 Havířov 1966 K 2:19:04,5
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42,2 km - MUŽI DO 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jarčuška Václav 23 Krivany - SK 1992 A 3:03:28,3

2. Lach Tomáš 3 Anvil Ostrava 1978 A 3:22:35,6 0:19:07,3

3. Juřica Pavel 18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 A 3:43:16,1 0:39:47,8

4. Čížek Petr 8 Ostrava 1984 A 3:59:49,0 0:56:20,7

5. Babacek David 4 Brno 1978 A 4:57:13,4 1:53:45,1

42,2 km - MUŽI 46 - 55 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Najvert Stanislav 14 KILPI RACING TEAM 1972 B 3:00:37,9

2. Kabaja Jiří 2 Los Křupos Adventure Team 1974 B 3:08:01,5 0:07:23,6

3. Rylko Václav 13 Jablunkov 1972 B 3:21:05,5 0:20:27,6

4. Marvan Rostislav 10 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 3:30:40,6 0:30:02,7

5. Šerek Radomír 16 Fulnek 1976 B 3:55:13,4 0:54:35,5

6. Luksza Radek 19 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 4:07:35,3 1:06:57,4

42,2 km - MUŽI 56 - 65 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Tománek Roman 5 Gallak Slavičín 1960 C 3:41:50,2

2. Kahánek Vladimír 1 run99 Havířov 1961 C 4:10:23,6 0:28:33,4

3. Raffay Ivan 12 AK Senica (SVK) 1966 C 4:22:30,3 0:40:40,1

4. Bohunický Cyril 17 Ada waste rezort (SVK) 1963 C 5:49:12,0 2:07:21,8

42,2 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šimonová Elen 22 Horní Bludovice 1982 Z 3:20:36,2

2. Pszczółka Natalia 7 Bazanowice 1986 Z 4:31:37,9 1:11:01,7

21,1 km - MUŽI DO 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pospíšil Petr M18 Ostrava 1980 PA 1:29:49,7

2. Nekarda Ladislav M16 Třanovičtí přespolní žraloci 1989 PA 1:36:46,3 0:06:56,6

3. Siročák Petr M7 Tři křížky CF 1978 PA 1:46:03,5 0:16:13,8

4. Petrašek Adam M2 NikAdam 1986 PA 1:56:16,9 0:26:27,2

5. Barát Marek M3 Karviná 1990 PA 2:06:41,4 0:36:51,7
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21,1 km - MUŽI 46 - 55 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Glajcar Tomasz M19 Harbutowice 1976 PB 1:38:21,5

2. Pytlík Pavel M15 run99 Havířov 1975 PB 1:40:42,9 0:02:21,4

3. Kobielusz Drahoslav M21 Třinec 1968 PB 1:47:41,6 0:09:20,1

4. Příhoda Roman M23 Čau 1971 PB 1:54:06,4 0:15:44,9

5. Vernarský Jaroslav M13 regioRUN Havířov 1967 PB 2:14:33,9 0:36:12,4

21,1 km - MUŽI 56 - 65 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pauler Oldřich M22 KKM Čadca 1959 PC 1:38:29,7

2. Fáček Miroslav M25 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 PC 1:53:19,7 0:14:50,0

3. Štencel Jiří M26 Fulnek 1963 PC 1:53:33,0 0:15:03,3

4. Jadrníček Petr M27 Pedro Poruba 1957 PC 1:59:24,2 0:20:54,5

5. Orság Josef M6 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1964 PC 2:02:21,1 0:23:51,4

21,1 km - ŽENY DO 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Filipiová Eva M24 Šumperk 1986 PZA 1:28:34,7

2. Legerská Hana M17 SSK Vítkovice 1985 PZA 1:39:37,2 0:11:02,5

3. Otevřelová Kristýna M5 TJ Liga 100 Olomouc/Čeladná 1987 PZA 1:40:21,1 0:11:46,4

4. Svobodová Kateřina M12 run99 Havířov 1987 PZA 1:55:19,7 0:26:45,0

5. Čížková Eva M1 Ostrava 1989 PZA 1:56:55,5 0:28:20,8

6. Lukašíková Veronika M69 regioRUN Havířov 1985 PZA 2:06:41,3 0:38:06,6

21,1 km - ŽENY NAD 46 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Raffayová Svetlana M4 AK Senica (SVK) 1967 PZB 2:04:17,1

2. Pszczolková Veronika M8 Český Těšín 1976 PZB 2:05:06,8 0:00:49,7

3. Dziekaniková Martina M9 Třinec 1975 PZB 2:05:07,0 0:00:49,9
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10,55 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vrzala Matouš Z1 SSK Vítkovice 1994 M18 0:39:01,2

2. Benbenek Jan Z20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 M18 0:39:19,7 0:00:18,5

3. Cienciala Filip Z28 Splašeni goroli 2006 M18 0:41:34,8 0:02:33,6

4. Karas Ivan Z32 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 M18 0:41:42,3 0:02:41,1

5. Hrbáček David Z42 SSK Vítkovice 2006 M18 0:45:27,9 0:06:26,7

6. Malý René Z40 ŠK pre Radosť 1983 M18 0:51:04,5 0:12:03,3

7. Kubica Libor Z39 Frýdek-Místek 1988 M18 0:51:46,2 0:12:45,0

10,55 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wawreczka David Z3 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 M40 0:42:28,7

2. Stoszek Jan Z14 VZS Ostrava 1976 M40 0:43:49,1 0:01:20,4

3. Polášek Petr Z26 Trnávka 1976 M40 0:45:57,2 0:03:28,5

4. Suchanek Adam Z41 Orlová 1976 M40 0:47:27,8 0:04:59,1

5. Holub Radek Z10 Prostě běž! 1982 M40 0:57:08,4 0:14:39,7

6. Skřipec Ondřej Z8 Ostrava 1982 M40 1:00:48,9 0:18:20,2

7. Mísař Tomáš Z19 regioRUN Havířov 1977 M40 1:03:12,6 0:20:43,9

10,55 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek Z35 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M50 0:41:31,6

2. Šindelek Dan Z11 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M50 0:42:17,1 0:00:45,5

3. Řeháček Michael Z13 Bílovec 1969 M50 0:43:35,2 0:02:03,6

4. Wala Petr Z7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 M50 0:45:08,2 0:03:36,6

5. Jorníček Petr Z22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M50 0:47:50,2 0:06:18,6

6. Běčák Zdeněk Z16 Ostrava 1969 M50 0:48:32,2 0:07:00,6

7. Zika Tomaš Z2 SPK Český Tešín 1967 M50 0:51:44,2 0:10:12,6

8. Dršťák Vlastimil Z36 run99 Havířov 1970 M50 0:52:19,7 0:10:48,1

9. Dvorský Ladislav Z31 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M50 0:54:00,4 0:12:28,8

10. Platzek Jiří Z17 Hlučín 1964 M50 1:14:44,5 0:33:12,9

10,55 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr Z18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M60 0:43:40,3

2. Slowioczek Roman Z9 MK.Seitl Ostrava 1959 M60 0:47:19,6 0:03:39,3

3. Collen Malcolm Z24 Team International!!! 1960 M60 0:48:42,8 0:05:02,5
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10,55 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Smola Josef Z12 MK Seitl 1951 M70 0:56:02,8

2. Vytisk Alfons Z38 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 M70 1:00:51,0 0:04:48,2

3. Beskydský Dědek Z33 Klub Důchodců 1945 M70 1:15:54,9 0:19:52,1

10,55 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Macejková Michaela Z5 Hruboskalský canicross 1989 F18 1:20:08,1

10,55 km - ŽENY 35 - 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta Z4 BK Ludgeřovice/TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 F35 0:43:40,8

2. Polášková Kateřina Z25 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1977 F35 0:48:07,1 0:04:26,3

3. Tomaszewiczová Eva Z15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 F35 0:53:14,9 0:09:34,1

4. Koczyová Irena Z6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 F35 1:00:40,9 0:17:00,1

5. Nowaková Zuzana Z44 regioRUN Havířov 1982 F35 1:02:33,8 0:18:53,0

6. Lastovičková Zuzana Z30 regioRUN Havířov 1981 F35 1:05:22,2 0:21:41,4

10,55 km - ŽENY NAD 46 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva Z21 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1970 F45 0:51:17,1

2. Toporova Ľubica Z34 ŠK pre Radosť 1975 F45 0:52:12,5 0:00:55,4

3. Polcrová Andrea Z29 regioRUN Havířov 1972 F45 0:54:09,9 0:02:52,8

4. Vonsová Vladimíra Z37 run99 Havířov 1974 F45 0:58:29,8 0:07:12,7

5. Šerková Dagmar Z27 Fulnek 1976 F45 1:24:18,2 0:33:01,1
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UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. ČAS KOEFICIENT R.N. KAT. ČAS KOEF.

1. Najvert Stanislav 14 2:43:05,6 1972 B 3:00:37,9 0,9029

2. Kabaja Jiří 2 2:52:26,3 1974 B 3:08:01,5 0,9171

3. Tománek Roman 5 3:00:10,5 1960 C 3:41:50,2 0,8122

4. Rylko Václav 13 3:01:33,9 1972 B 3:21:05,5 0,9029

5. Jarčuška Václav 23 3:03:28,3 1992 A 3:03:28,3 1,0000

6. Marvan Rostislav 10 3:08:41,0 1971 B 3:30:40,6 0,8956

7. Lach Tomáš 3 3:11:29,5 1978 A 3:22:35,6 0,9452

8. Šimonová Elen 22 3:13:19,3 1982 Z 3:20:36,2 0,9637

9. Kahánek Vladimír 1 3:25:22,3 1961 C 4:10:23,6 0,8202

10. Juřica Pavel 18 3:32:35,7 1979 A 3:43:16,1 0,9522

11. Šerek Radomír 16 3:39:02,4 1976 B 3:55:13,4 0,9312

12. Raffay Ivan 12 3:45:26,4 1966 C 4:22:30,3 0,8588

13. Luksza Radek 19 3:47:03,8 1974 B 4:07:35,3 0,9171

14. Čížek Petr 8 3:56:37,6 1984 A 3:59:49,0 0,9867

15. Pszczółka Natalia 7 4:30:14,8 1986 Z 4:31:37,9 0,9949

16. Babacek David 4 4:40:56,1 1978 A 4:57:13,4 0,9452

17. Bohunický Cyril 17 4:51:53,8 1963 C 5:49:12,0 0,8359

42,2 km s přepočtem koeficientu dle věku

10


